the preparation of the competency report.

ಕ". ಸಂ. ಪ"&ೆ(ಗಳ+ Competency

1

5462 ಅನು1 ಪದಗಳU$ ಬGೆh&.

ಉತ.ರ: ಐದು iಾWರದ *ಾಲುjನೂರ ಅರವ7 Iೆರಡು (or)
ಐದು iಾWರದ *ಾನೂ1ರ ಅರವ7 Iೆರಡು

ಗಮlQ: Rಾಗುmತ ಅಥKಾ KಾOಕರಣ ತಪ^)ಗ[ದeರೂ ಸಹ ಸoಳ

bೌಲOಗಳg ಸ)ಷ6Kಾ2ರುವವGೆZೆ ಉತIರವನು1 ಪ&ಗmಸ"ಾ23ೆ. 

Write 5462 in words. 

Ans: Five thousand four hundred and sixty two

Note: Even if there are spelling or grammatical errors, give 
marks (as long as the place values are clear – the accurate 
recognition of thousands/hundreds/tens/units)

NS

2

58673 + 2405 = --------
ಉತ.ರ: 61,078 

ಗಮlQ: ಉತIರRೆj ಅಲ)WGಾಮ (,) q:ೆ1ಯನು1 ಪ&ಗmQಲ$.